

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 70509741

---

Data publicarii	21.06.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.117,40 RON - 6.117,40 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 PE-2112005 Buc 20 2,95 59 11,21 2 CABLU MYYM 3x2.5 MYYM 3x2.5 ML 200 4,98 996 189,24 3 CABLU T2XIR / NFA2X 2x16+25 TYIR 2x16+25 ML 100 7,22 722 137,18 4 CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM CUIBM Buc 20 5,49 109,8 20,862 5 HRZ CORP ILUM STRADAL LED 30W 6400K ORLANDO-30 074-005-0030 Buc 30 141,02 4230,6 803,814

---